
CCE BUS 116 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 5:45 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 5:55 am 151 VALLEY CREEK DR 

3 6:00 am 285 MESQUITE DR 

4 6:08 am 120 ENCINO DR 

5 6:09 am 130ENCINODR 

6 6:11 am 141CHAMADR 

7 6:12 am 112 CHESTERS CV 

8 6:13am 106 CHESTERS CV 

9 6:15 am 156 ENCINO DR 

10 6:16am 118 SAN DIEGO DR 

11 6:28 am 117 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

12 6:29 am 170 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

13 6:30 am 177 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

14 6:31 am 181 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

IS 6:32 am MEADOW VIEW BLVD & SCRAPPERS CV 

16 6:35 am BRENTS CV & MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

17 6:37 am 127 REINES CV 

18 6:39 am 169 LAKESIDE CIR 

19 6:40am 159 LAKESIDE CIR 

20 6:42 am 121 LAKESIDE CIR 

21 6:58 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

CCE BUS 116 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:14 pm 151 VALLEY CREEK DR 

4 3:19 pm 285 MESQUITE DR 

5 3:21 pm 332 MESQUITE DR 

6 3:24 pm 577 MESQUITE DR 

7 3:32 pm 120 ENCINO DR 

8 3:33 pm 130ENCINODR 

9 3:35 pm 129CHAMADR 

10 3:36 pm 141 CHAMA DR 

11 3:37 pm 112 CHESTERS CV 

12 3:38 pm 106 CHESTERS CV 

13 3:40 pm 156 ENCINO DR 

14 3:41 pm 118 SAN DIEGO DR 

15 3:52 pm 117 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

16 3:53 pm 125 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

17 3:55 pm 177 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

18 3:56 pm 181 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

19 3:57 pm MEADOW VIEW BLVD & SCRAPPERS CV 

20 4:00 pm BRENTS CV & MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

21 4:01 pm 127 REINES CV 

22 4:04 pm 190 LAKESIDE CIR 

23 4:06 pm 169 LAKESIDE CIR 

24 4:07 pm 159 LAKESIDE CIR 

25 4:08 pm 121 LAKESIDE CIR 

26 4:20 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

Cedar Creek Elementary 
2021-2022 School Year 

CCE BUS 126 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:20 am 112 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

3 6:21 am 125 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

4 6:22 am 131 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

5 6:23 am 136 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

6 6:24 am 124 WHOOPING CRANE DR 

7 ·6:26 am 167 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

8 6:27 am 172 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

9 6:29 am 104 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

10 6:31 am LA COLINA DR & MONTERREY HILLS DR 

11 6:32 am 166 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

12 6:33 am LAGUNA CT & MONTERREY HILLS DR 

13 6:35 am 226 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

14 6:36 am MONTERREY HILLS DR & TIERRA CALINTE DR 

15 6:55 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

CCE BUS 126 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:15pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:29 pm 112 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

4 3:30 pm 125 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

5 3:31 pm 131 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

6 3:33 pm 136 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

7 3:34 pm 124 WHOOPING CRANE DR 

8 3:35 pm 167 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

9 3:36 pm 172 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

10 3:39 pm 104 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

11 3:40 pm LA COLINA DR & MONTERREY HILLS DR 

12 3:42 pm 166 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

13 3:43 pm LAGUNA CT & MONTERREY HILLS DR 

14 3:44 pm 226 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

15 3:45 pm MONTERREY HILLS DR & TIERRA CALINTE DR 

16 4:15 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 
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CCE BUS 211 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:16am 192 FOREST LAKE DR 

3 6:17 am 205 FOREST LAKE DR 

4 6:18 am 224 FOREST LAKE DR 

5 6:19 am 243 FOREST LAKE DR 

6 6:21 am 332 FOREST LAKE DR 

7 6:22 am 341 FOREST LAKE DR 

8 6:24 am 111 LAKEVIEW DR 

9 6:26 am 174 LAKEVIEW DR 

10 6:27 am ' 196 HEADQUARTERS RD 

11 6:31 am 463 MESA DR 

12 6:32 am 152 RAINBOW LN 

13 6:35 am 398MESADR 

14 6:36 am 118 JACOBSON RD 

15 6:37 am 120 BLUEBONNET LN 

16 6:39 am 156 JACOBSON RD 

17 6:40 am 230 JACOBSON RD 

18 6:42 am 123 JACOBSON RD 

19 6:44 am 115 JACOBSON RD 

20 6:48 am 2779 FM 812 

21 6:50 am 172 CAMINO DELSOL 

22 6:51 am 149 CAMINO DELSOL 

23 7:05 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

CCE BUS 211 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:18pm 192 FOREST LAKE DR 

4 3:19 pm 205 FOREST LAKE DR 

5 3:20 pm 224 FOREST LAKE DR 

6 3:22 pm 243 FOREST LAKE DR 

7 3:24 pm 332 FOREST LAKE DR 

8 3:25 pm 341 FOREST LAKE DR 

9 3:26 pm 111 LAKEVIEW DR 

10 3:28 pm 174 LAKEVIEW DR 

II 3:30 pm 196 HEADQUARTERS RD 

12 3:33 pm 463MESADR 

13 3:35 pm 152 RAINBOW LN 

14 3:37 pm 398MESADR 

15 3:38 pm 118 JACOBSON RD 

16 3:40 pm 120 BLUEBONNET LN 

17 3:41 pm 156 JACOBSON RD 

18 3:43 pm 230 JACOBSON RD 

19 3:45 pm 123 JACOBSON RD 

20 3:46 pm 115 JACOBSON RD 

21 3:50 pm 2779 FM 812 

22 3:52 pm 172 CAMINO DELSOL 

23 3:54 pm 149 CAMINO DEL SOL 

24 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

CCE BUS 213 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:10am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:15 am 129 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

3 6:17 am JEFFERY DR & MAEGAN LN 

4 6:19am 207 JEFFREY DR 

s 6:20 am 154ELMDR 

6 6:21 am ELM DR & MAEGAN LN 

7 6:22 am lOOELMDR 

8 6:24 am HERITAGE OAKS DR & MUSTANG XING 

9 6:25 am 194 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

10 6:26 am 146 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

11 6.:37 am 126 FOREST ELM LOOP 

12 6:38 am 130 FOREST ELM LOOP 

13 6:39 am 167 FOREST ELM LOOP 

14 6:39 am 169 FOREST ELM LOOP 

15 6:39 am 170 FOREST ELM LOOP 

16 6:40 am 173 FOREST ELM LOOP 

17 6:41 am 215 LAREDO DR 

18 6:55 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM {103) 

CCE BUS 213 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10 pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:15 pm 129 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

4 3:16 pm 140 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

5 3:17 pm JEFFERY DR & MAEGAN LN 

6 3:18pm 161 JEFFREY DR 

7 3:20 pm 207 JEFFREY DR 

8 3:22 pm 154 ELM DR 

9 3:23 pm ELM DR & MAEGAN LN 

10 3:24 pm lOOELMDR 

11 3:26 pm HERITAGE OAKS DR & MUSTANG XING 

12 3:27 pm 194 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

13 3:28 pm 146 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

14 3:35 pm 194 LAREDO DR 

15 3:38 pm 126 FOREST ELM LOOP 

16 3:38 pm 130 FOREST ELM LOOP 

17 3:40 pm 167 FOREST ELM LOOP 

18 3:41 pm 169 FOREST ELM LOOP 

19 3:41 pm 170 FOREST ELM LOOP 

20 3:42 pm 173 FOREST ELM LOOP 

21 3:44 pm 215 LAREDO DR 

22 4:00 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 
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CCE BUS 216 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:40 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:03 am CAMPECHE DR & MAZATLAN DR 

3 6:04 am CAMPECHE DR & ACAPULCO DR 

4 6:05 am 135 CAMPECHE DR 

s 6:06 am CAMPECHE DR & YACATAN DR 

6 6:07 am 161 CAMPECHE DR 

7 6:09 am CUERNAVACA DR & YACATAN DR 

8 6:10 am CUERNAVACA DR & ACAPULCO DR 

9 6:10am 116 CUERNAVACA DR 

10 6:12 am 332STORKRD 

11 6:13 am 352STORKRD 

12 6:15am 120 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

13 6:15 am l 57 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

14 6:16am 161 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

IS 6:16am 190 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

16 6:16am 196 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

17 6:17am 182 HOKANSON RD 

18 6:19 am HOKANSON RD & BUENOS AIRES DR 

19 6:25 am 11025 DOYLE OVERTON RD 

20 6:26 am 718 LONG HOLLOW RD 

21 6:27 am 446 LONGHOLLOW RD 

22 6:35 am HIGHWAY 21 W & VALERIE LN 

23 6:45 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

CCE BUS 216 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:35 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM ( 103) 

3 3:25 pm 332STORKRD 

4 3:26 pm CAMPECHE DR & MAZATLAN DR 

s 3:27 pm CAMPECHE DR & ACAPULCO DR 

6 3:29 pm 135 CAMPECHE DR 

7 3:30 pm CAMPECHE DR & YACATAN DR 

8 3:30 pm 161 CAMPECHE DR 

9 3:31 pm CUERNAVACA DR & YACATAN DR 

10 3:32 pm CUERNAVACA DR & ACAPULCO DR 

11 3:33 pm 116 CUERNAVACA DR 

12 3:35 pm 352STORKRD 

13 3:36 pm 120 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

14 3:37 pm 157 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

15 3:37 pm 161 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

16 3:38 pm 190 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

17 3:38 pm 196 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

18 3:38 pm 213 HOKANSON RD 

19 3:39 pm 182 HOKANSON RD 

20 3:39 pm HOKANSON RD & BUENOS AIRES DR 

21 3:40 pm 11025 DOYLE OVERTON RD 

22 3:45 pm 718 LONGHOLLOW RD 

23 3:47 pm 446 LONGHOLLOW RD 

24 3:50 pm HIGHWAY 21 W & VALERIE LN 

25 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

CCE BUS 219 AM 

IThlli LOCATION 

I 6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:15 am 121 VJEWRDG 

3 6:20 am 144 LEGEND OAKS DR 

4 6:21 am FOREST HILL CV & LEGEND OAKS DR 

5 6:21 am 278 LEGEND OAKS DR 

6 6:24 am 324 LEGEND OAKS DR 

7 6:25 am 337 LEGEND OAKS DR 

8 6:27 ain LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK ARBOR TRL 

9 6:28 am 237 OAK ARBOR TRL 

10 6:29 am 232 OAK ARBOR TRL 

ll 6:30 am 206 OAK ARBOR TRL 

12 6:33 am 170OAKARBOR TRL 

13 6:36 am OAK ARBOR TRL & OAK HOLW 

14 7:00 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

CCE BUS 219 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:23 pm 105VIEWRDG 

4 3:25 pm 144 LEGEND OAKS DR 

s 3:27 pm FOREST HILL CV & LEGEND OAKS DR 

6 3:28 pm 278 LEGEND OAKS DR 

7 3:30 pm 324 LEGEND OAKS DR 

8 3:31 pm 337 LEGEND OAKS DR 

9 3:32 pm LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK ARBOR TRL 

JO 3:33 pm 237 OAK ARBOR TRL 

11 3:34 pm 232 OAK ARBOR TRL 

12 3:36 pm 206 OAK ARBOR TRL 

13 3:37 pm 170 OAK ARBOR TRL 

14 3:38 pm ISO OAK ARBOR TRL 

IS 3:39 pm OAK ARBOR TRL & OAK HOLW 

16 4:00 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

CCE BUS 223 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 6:02 am 5636 FM 535 

3 6:10am 565 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

4 6:12am SALDANA DR & THOUSAND OAKS DR 

s 6:16am 184 POST OAK TRL 

6 6:32 am 587MESADR 

7 6:35 am 668MESADR 

8 6:40 am 526MESADR 

9 6:48 am 288 ELM FOREST LOOP 

10 6:50 am 220 ELM FOREST LOOP 

11 6:55 am 134 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

12 6:57 am 5705 FM 535 

13 6:58 am 5703 FM 535 

14 6:59 am 5687 FM 535 

15 7:00 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 
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CCE BUS 223 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 3:00 pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:07 pm 5636 FM 535 

4 3:10 pm 5705 FM 535 

5 3:11 pm 5703 FM 535 

6 3:14 pm 5687 FM 535 

7 3:18pm 134 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

8 3:22 pm 352 SHADY OAKS LOOP 

9 3:25 pm 220 ELM FOREST LOOP 

to 3' 28pm 288 ELM FOREST LOOP 

II 3:30 pm 184 POST OAK TRL 

12 3:33 pm REEVES LN & THOUSAND OAKS DR 

13 3:34 pm S6S THOUSAND OAKS DR 

14 3:35 pm SALDANA DR & THOUSAND OAKS DR 

15 3:40 pm 587MESADR 

16 3:45 pm 668MESADR 

17 3:50 pm 526MESADR 

18 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

CCE BUS 224 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:45 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:00 am 335MESADR 

3 6:08 am MARK ADAMS RD & MCDOWELL RD 

4 6:20 am 158 THE RANCH RD 

5 6:21 am MESA DR & FULLER LN 

6 6:26 am CABANA VISTA DR & PENA CT 

7 6:27 am 144 CABANA VISTA DR 

8 6:28 am CABANA VISTA DR & DULCE CT 

9 6:29 am 102 CABANA VISTA DR 

10 6:31 am FUENTES TRL & REYNOSA CT 

II 6:32 am 129 CASA BLANCA DR 

12 6:33 am 135 CASA BLANCA DR 

13 6:34 am 173 CASA BLANCA DR 

14 6:35 am CASA BLANCA DR & NO PAL CT 

JS 6:36 am CASA VERDE DR & HABANA CT 

16 6:37 am CASA VERDE DR & COZUMEL CT 

17 6:38 am CANCUN CT & CASA VERDE DR 

18 6:39 am CASA VERDE DR & JALISCO CT 

19 6:55 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

Routefinder Pro I 2.' 

CCE BUS 224 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:00 pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:15 pm 335MESADR 

4 3:20 pm MARK ADAMS RD & MCDOWELL RD 

5 3:24 pm 158 THE RANCH RD 

6 3:25 pm MESA DR & FULLER LN 

7 3:29 pm CABANA VISTA DR & PENA CT 

8 3:30 pm 144 CABANA VISTA DR 

9 3:32 pm CABANA VISTA DR & DULCE CT 

to 3:33 pm 102 CABANA VISTA DR 

II 3:35 pm FUENTESTRL& REYNOSA CT 

12 3:35 pm 129 CASA BLANCA DR 

13 3:36 pm 135 CASA BLANCA DR 

14 3:37 pm 173 CASA BLANCA DR 

15 3:39 pm CASA BLANCA DR & NOPAL CT 

16 3:40 pm CASA VERDE DR & HABANA CT 

17 3:42 pm CASA VERDE DR & COZUMEL CT 

18 3:43 pm CANCUN CT & CASA VERDE DR 

19 3:44 pm CASA VERDE DR & JALISCO CT 

20 4:03 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

CCE BUS 323 AM 
323 

TIME LOCATION 

5:50 am BASE2DRWY 

2 5:54 am 145 MURCHISON DR 

3 5:57 am lll WILDFLOWER CV 

4 6:02 am 884 STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

5 6:14am IJO CEDAR CREEK CIR 

6 6:15 am 118 CEDAR CREEK CIR 

7 6:16 am 125 CEDAR CREEK CIR 

8 6:18am 222 & 223 CEDAR CREEK CIR 

9 6:19 am 230 CEDAR CREEK CIR 

10 6:22 am 114 CREEK VIEW DR 

11 6:23 am CREEK VIEW DR & POST OAK CV 

12 6:25 am 5331 FM535 

13 6:27 am 174 S CEDAR CREEK DR 

14 6:32 am BLACK JACK RD & MOUNT PLEASANT RD 

15 6:45 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 
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CCE BUS 323 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:35 pm BASE2DRWY 

2 3:10pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:15 pm ll0 CEDAR CREEK CIR 

4 3:16pm ll8 CEDAR CREEK CIR 

5 3:18pm 125 CEDAR CREEK CIR 

6 3:20 pm 222 & 223 CEDAR CREEK CIR 

7 3:2 1 pm 230 CEDAR CREEK CIR 

8 3:23 pm ll4 CREEK VIEW DR 

9 3:25 pm CREEK VIEW DR & POST OAK CV 

10 3:26 pm 5331 FM 535 

ll 3:29 pm 174 S CEDAR CREEK DR 

12 3:34 pm BLACK JACK RD & MOUNT PLEASANT RD 

13 3:48 pm 884 STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

14 3:55 pm 145 MURCHISON DR 

15 3:58 pm Ill WILDFLOWER CV 

16 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 

CCE BUS 328 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:10am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:30 am MALDONADO TRL & RAFINA DR 

3 6:32 am 155 MALDONADO TRL 

4 6:37 am 146 TOTO VIA DR 

5 6:40 am 120 HIGINIA RUN 

6 6:43 am 140HIGINIARUN 

7 6:55 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

CCE BUS 328 PM 

IThIB LOCATION 

2:50 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:30 pm MALDONADO TRL & RAFINA DR 

4 3:32 pm lSS MALDONADO TRL 

5 3:37 pm 146 TOTOVIA DR 

6 3:40 pm 120 HIGINIA RUN 

7 3:43 pm 140 HIGINIA RUN 

8 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 

Roulefinder Pro 12.' 

CCE BUS 330 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:05 am 1326 STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

3 6:08 am 116WYERSPL 

4 6:09 am 151 & 155MlSTYLN 

5 6:10 am 185 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

6 6:11 am 177 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

7 6:12 am 173 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

8 6:13 am 154 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

9 6: 14am 146 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

10 6:14am 134 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

ll 6:15 am 127 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

12 6:16am llO COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

13 6:17 am 186 SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

14 6:18am 185 SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

IS 6:19am 236 SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

16 6:20 am CRYSTAL CLIFFS DRIVE & SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

17 6:22 am 130 ALAMEDA DRIVE 

18 6:23 am 109 ALAMEDA DRIVE 

19 6:25 am 159 MILAGROS DR 

20 6:26 am 175 MILAGROS DR 

21 6:27 am 178 MILAGROS DR 

22 6:29 am 224 & 225 LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

23 6:30am 217 LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

24 6:31 am 183 LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

25 6:31 am 156 LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

26 6:35 am 117 OAK FOREST CT 

27 6:36 am 186 OAK FOREST CT 

28 6:39 am 170 OAK FOREST DR 

29 6:44 am 1709WHWY21 

30 6:48 am CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 
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CCE BUS 330 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 2:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm CEDAR CREEK ELEM (103) 

3 3:12 pm 1326 STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

4 3:14 pm 116WYERSPL 

5 3:16pm 151 & 155 MISTY LN 

6 3:17 pm 185 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

7 3:18 pm 177 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

8 3:19pm 173 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

9 3:20 pm 154 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

10 3:22 pm 146 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

11 3:23 pm 134 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

12 3:24 pm 127 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

13 3:25 pm 110 COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

14 3:27 pm 186 SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

15 3:28 pm 185 SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

16 3:29 pm 236 SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

17 3:30 pm CRYSTAL CLIFFS DRIVE & SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

18 3:31 pm 130 ALAMEDA DRIVE 

19 3:33 pm 109 ALAMEDA DRIVE 

20 3:34 pm 159 MILAGROS DR 

21 3:35 pm 175 MILAGROS DR 

22 3:36 pm 178 MILAGROS DR 

23 3:38 pm 224 & 225 LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

24 3:40 pm 217 LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

25 3:41 pm 183 LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

26 3:41 pm 156 LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

27 3:45 pm 117 OAK FOREST CT 

28 3:46 pm 186 OAK FOREST CT 

29 3:49 pm 170 OAK FOREST DR 

30 3:52 pm 1709WHWY21 

31 3:58 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 
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